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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
4 12:45:21.371 01:35.876 8 12:51:56.513 01:40.816
1-74-GENTEE. - KTM
5 12:46:58.271 01:36.900 9 12:53:32.478 01:35.965
1 12:40:26.548 01:36.368
6 12:48:35.331 01:37.060
2 12:42:00.519 01:33.971 8 -91 - BERNIGA M. - Yamaha
7 12:50:12.491 01:37.160
3 12:43:35.153 01:34.634 1 12:40:32.866 01:41.624
8 12:51:49.447 01:36.956
4 12:45:09.566 01:34.413 2 12:42:10.304 01:37.438
9 12:53:26.803 01:37.356
5 12:46:44.016 01:34.450 3 12:43:48.209 01:37.905
6 12:48:20.665 01:36.649 5-5-PAOLONIA.-TM 4 12:45:25.231 01:37.022
7 12:49:55.850 01:35.185 1 12:40:30.132 01:39.457 5 12:47:02.974 01:37.743
8 12:51:31.673 01:35.823 2 12:42:06.735 01:36.603 6 12:48:40.261 01:37.287
9 12:53:10.257 01:38.584 3 12:43:43.797 01:37.062 7 12:50:17.871 01:37.610
4 12:45:20.481 01:36.684 8 12:51:55.996 01:38.125
2 -200 - DI CICCO D. - Honda
5 12:46:57.730 01:37.249 9 12:53:33.810 01:37.814
1 12:40:27.068 01:37.088
6 12:48:35.490 01:37.760
2 12:42:01.683 01:34.615 9-93 - PARRINIT. - Honda
7 12:50:12.815 01:37.325
3 12:43:36.539 01:34.856 1 12:40:33.521 01:42.406
8 12:51:50.557 01:37.742
4 12:45:11.081 01:34.542 2 12:42:10.992 01:37.471
9 12:53:27.050 01:36.493
5 12:46:46.743 01:35.662 3 12:43:49.625 01:38.633
6 12:48:23.438 01:36.695 6 - 501 - BORELLA A. - Honda 4 12:45:26.786 01:37.161
7 12:49:59.446 01:36.008 1 12:40:30.065 01:39.393 5 12:47:04.831 01:38.045
8 12:51:35.384 01:35.938 2 12:42:07.144 01:37.079 6 12:48:42.078 01:37.247
9 12:53:11.749 01:36.365 3 12:43:44.120 01:36.976 7 12:50:20.334 01:38.256
4 12:45:20.769 01:36.649 8 12:51:58.702 01:38.368
3-92 - CAVAGNINO E. - Honda
5 12:46:58.041 01:37.272 9 12:53:37.170 01:38.468
1 12:40:28.974 01:38.690
6 12:48:35.228 01:37.187
2 12:42:04.762 01:35.788 10 - 98 - VERDELLI G. - Yamaha
7 12:50:12.430 01:37.202
3 12:43:40.431 01:35.669 1 12:40:34.499 01:43.380
8 12:51:50.850 01:38.420
4 12:45:16.678 01:36.247 2 12:42:11.881 01:37.382
9 12:53:29.673 01:38.823
5 12:46:53.143 01:36.465 3 12:43:50.348 01:38.467
6 12:48:30.339 01:37.196 7 - 42 - ROMANO C. - Honda 4 12:45:28.257 01:37.909
7 12:50:07.247 01:36.908 1 12:40:34.320 01:43.675 5 12:47:06.892 01:38.635
8 12:51:44.159 01:36.912 2 12:42:12.499 01:38.179 6 12:48:44.895 01:38.003
9 12:53:23.173 01:39.014 3 12:43:48.791 01:36.292 7 12:50:23.497 01:38.602
4 12:45:25.848 01:37.057 8 12:52:03.245 01:39.748
4 - 231 - GALLAN M. - Honda
5 12:47:02.767 01:36.919 9 12:53:45.857 01:42.612
1 12:40:32.536 01:41.662
6 12:48:39.701 01:36.934
2 12:42:09.555 01:37.019
7 12:50:15.697 01:35.996
3 12:43:45.495 01:35.940
Fastest lap: 01:33.971
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
4 12:45:31.886 01:38.672 8 12:52:48.901 01:43.252
11 - 28 - CECCHETTI S. - Suzuki
5 12:47:10.804 01:38.918 9 12:54:34.318 01:45.417
1 12:40:39.791 01:48.533
6 12:48:49.739 01:38.935
2 12:42:18.140 01:38.349 18 - 971 - PENNISI D. - Honda
7 12:50:28.102 01:38.363
3 12:43:57.270 01:39.130 1 12:40:41.200 01:49.398
8 12:52:06.671 01:38.569
4 12:45:37.258 01:39.988 2 12:42:26.390 01:45.190
9 12:54:22.762 02:16.091
5 12:47:16.874 01:39.616 3 12:44:09.493 01:43.103
6 12:48:56.918 01:40.044 15-771 - GRAZIOLIN. - TM 4 12:45:53.785 01:44.292
7 12:50:36.874 01:39.956 1 12:40:39.603 01:47.506 5 12:47:39.126 01:45.341
8 12:52:16.881 01:40.007 2 12:42:23.006 01:43.403 6 12:49:22.488 01:43.362
9 12:53:58.856 01:41.975 3 12:44:06.399 01:43.393 7 12:51:06.402 01:43.914
4 12:45:51.307 01:44.908 8 12:52:49.982 01:43.580
12-116 - TIDDA A. - Yamaha
5 12:47:36.463 01:45.156 9 12:54:37.416 01:47.434
1 12:40:45.376 01:43.512
6 12:49:20.677 01:44.214
2 12:42:27.323 01:41.947 19 - 76 - ZAMBOTTO F. - Yamaha
7 12:51:04.621 01:43.944
3 12:44:07.579 01:40.256 1 12:40:43.633 01:50.962
8 12:52:47.621 01:43.000
4 12:45:48.294 01:40.715 2 12:42:27.140 01:43.507
9 12:54:31.207 01:43.586
5 12:47:27.020 01:38.726 3 12:44:11.107 01:43.967
6 12:49:05.213 01:38.193 16 - 232 - BARBANTI N. - Honda 4 12:45:58.070 01:46.963
7 12:50:43.274 01:38.061 1 12:40:40.566 01:48.761 5 12:47:41.517 01:43.447
8 12:52:22.555 01:39.281 2 12:42:23.556 01:42.990 6 12:49:25.756 01:44.239
9 12:54:01.277 01:38.722 3 12:44:06.957 01:43.401 7 12:51:09.895 01:44.139
4 12:45:51.496 01:44.539 8 12:52:53.797 01:43.902
13 - 51 - GIANOLA G. - Yamaha
5 12:47:36.181 01:44.685 9 12:54:38.951 01:45.154
1 12:40:36.534 01:45.025
6 12:49:20.876 01:44.695
2 12:42:16.181 01:39.647 20 - 77 - BELTRANDI M. - KTM
7 12:51:04.888 01:44.012
3 12:43:57.165 01:40.984 1 12:40:42.500 01:50.321
8 12:52:48.367 01:43.479
4 12:45:39.094 01:41.929 2 12:42:26.889 01:44.389
9 12:54:31.554 01:43.187
5 12:47:22.248 01:43.154 3 12:44:10.766 01:43.877
6 12:49:04.974 01:42.726 17 - 45 - SITRAN A. - Honda 4 12:45:56.056 01:45.290
7 12:50:49.195 01:44.221 1 12:40:40.177 01:48.198 5 12:47:41.079 01:45.023
8 12:52:35.815 01:46.620 2 12:42:23.315 01:43.138 6 12:49:24.907 01:43.828
9 12:54:20.572 01:44.757 3 12:44:08.020 01:44.705 7 12:51:09.584 01:44.677
4 12:45:52.782 01:44.762 8 12:52:54.294 01:44.710
14 - 16 - MEZZALIRA N. - KTM
5 12:47:37.813 01:45.031 9 12:54:39.297 01:45.003
1 12:40:35.316 01:43.626
6 12:49:21.701 01:43.888
2 12:42:13.414 01:38.098
7 12:51:05.649 01:43.948
3 12:43:53.214 01:39.800
Fastest lap: 01:33.971
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
5 12:47:56.394 01:47.871 3 12:43:45.984 01:36.209
21 -44 - POLACCO U. - KTM
6 12:49:40.921 01:44.527 4 12:45:22.885 01:36.901
1 12:40:45.120 01:52.551
7 12:51:27.569 01:46.648 5 12:46:59.315 01:36.430
2 12:42:30.473 01:45.353
8 12:53:14.646 01:47.077 6 12:48:36.153 01:36.838
3 12:44:14.325 01:43.852
7 12:50:13.705 01:37.552
4 12:45:59.711 01:45.386 25 -21 - COVERI M. - Honda
5 12:47:44.831 01:45.120 1 12:40:46.306 01:53.796 29 - 59 - RICCI M. - Honda
6 12:49:28.775 01:43.944 2 12:42:32.909 01:46.603 1 12:40:36.797 01:45.281
7 12:51:12.849 01:44.074 3 12:44:17.143 01:44.234 2 12:42:14.927 01:38.130
8 12:52:56.806 01:43.957 4 12:46:02.146 01:45.003 3 12:43:52.751 01:37.824
9 12:54:41.385 01:44.579 5 12:47:50.728 01:48.582 4 12:45:29.983 01:37.232
6 12:49:38.760 01:48.032
22 -15 - FORNERIS L. - Honda 30 - 588 - TERRIBILE E. - Honda
7 12:51:27.449 01:48.689
1 12:40:46.002 01:53.966 1 12:40:39.192 01:47.744
8 12:53:24.128 01:56.679
2 12:42:33.174 01:47.172 2 12:42:23.087 01:43.895
3 12:44:21.162 01:47.988 26 - 3 - BASCHIERA D. - Honda 3 12:44:06.701 01:43.614
4 12:46:05.489 01:44.327 1 12:40:47.114 01:54.183 4 12:45:47.976 01:41.275
5 12:47:50.105 01:44.616 2 12:42:33.573 01:46.459
31-151 - DOMENICHINI L. - TM
6 12:49:32.943 01:42.838 3 12:44:21.695 01:48.122
1 12:40:26.752 01:36.638
7 12:51:15.936 01:42.993 4 12:46:08.760 01:47.065
2 12:42:01.454 01:34.702
8 12:52:58.872 01:42.936 5 12:47:58.361 01:49.601
3 12:43:57.405 01:55.951
9 12:54:42.443 01:43.571 6 12:49:45.777 01:47.416
4 12:46:14.195 02:16.790
7 12:51:38.383 01:52.606
23 - 19 - GAZZARRI F. - Honda
8 12:53:31.712 01:53.329
1 12:40:31.762 01:41.199
2 12:42:10.138 01:38.376 27 - 918 - MENGATTO M. - KTM
3 12:43:47.959 01:37.821 1 12:40:43.886 01:51.522
4 12:45:25.104 01:37.145 2 12:42:32.525 01:48.639
5 12:47:07.695 01:42.591 3 12:44:20.925 01:48.400
6 12:48:48.868 01:41.173 4 12:46:08.161 01:47.236
7 12:50:27.907 01:39.039 5 12:48:42.979 02:34.818
8 12:52:06.142 01:38.235 6 12:50:39.645 01:56.666
7 12:52:46.027 02:06.382
24 - 135 - SCAMARCIA W. - Yamaha
8 12:54:51.463 02:05.436
1 12:40:47.550 01:54.762
2 12:42:34.147 01:46.597 28 - 327 - FRANCIOSI S. - KTM
3 12:44:21.441 01:47.294 1 12:40:31.989 01:41.054
4 12:46:08.523 01:47.082 2 12:42:09.775 01:37.786
Fastest lap: 01:33.971
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